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PHITIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Cornmission, through its Bids & Awards Committee. invites interested PH GEPs-a$redited
supplieB to submit SEALED signed formal quotatbn/s for:

The ficllowing docurnents must be submifted from February 23 -26,2021 10:00 a.m. directly to the Bids and Awards

Committee Sec.Aariat located at Rmm 207, 2d Floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complo(, Pablo

Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registrafion or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Updated Omnibus Swom Staternent (notarized) as per GPPB Resolution 1G2020

3. 2021 Mayo/s Permit

For addiuonal informauon, please contact the Procurement Ofiice nos. Tdefax: 524-3512 or 5244408\cr. 1531147.

The Commission reserves the right to nd acept any and all quotations or not award the @ntract on the following

grounds:
- Therc is prima facje evidence of collusion;
- The MC failed to follow prescribed proolrement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the mntract will not redound to the benefit of the governrnent

without incurring any liability to the affected Udder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERIIO B. IROY, 
'RBAC Chairman

OaE l,o6ted on PHILGEPS & PSC web6ite: February 23, 2021

Particular Descrifiion ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Supply and
Delivery of
consurnabld
Spare Parts
of Sharp
PrintirE
Machin€ for
Philippine
National
Team
Booklet

Unit

Descridion

For Sharp Prinb. lrodol: lrx-7s(nN

1 TorEr Black (MX62FTBA)

2 Toner Cyan (MX62FTCA)

3 Toner Magenta (MX62FTMA)

4 TorEr Yellow (MX62FTYA)

5 Staple Wire (MX-SCX1)

'*rpthirE tollotE '

qlv Unit

pc

pc

pc

box

Cod TotalCod

1 6,500.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

2,418.OO

6,500.00

'18,520.00

18,520.00

18,520.00

2,418.00

1

1

1

Delivery Terma:
Seven (7) Calerdar Oays

Property
and
Supplies
Offiae,
Rizal

Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate,
Manila
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Republic of the Philippin*
Office of the President
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